
Stand: 15.11.2021 / 08:24:44

Ergebnisübersicht: Lathen [382146002] 13.11.2021 - 14.11.2021

1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Hickstead-Hero323Nadine Wendt (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)1. P 8.40

Chacthago Clou PS138Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)2. P 8.30

Barbaresco 644Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)3. P 8.20

Chacco's Adel136Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)4. P 8.10

Diatendra K248Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 8.10

Bugatti De Balou Star65Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)6. P 8.00

Etix284Bernd Osterkamp (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)6. P 8.00

Columbus 104191Guillaume Henriet (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)8. P 7.90

Oreo 22457Guillaume Henriet (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)8. P 7.90

My Little Star S441Rainer Schnitger (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)10. 7.80

Qualina 3475Janne Visscher (RG Heisfelde e.V.)10. 7.80

Chad Calypso PS139Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)12. 7.70

Dr. Snuggles 10621Patrick Schmitz (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)12. 7.70

Amerigo vh Zandershof14Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)14. 7.60

Baloubina 1340Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)14. 7.60

Casalica107Arend Westerholt (RG Klein Roscharden)16. 7.40

Brightwood61Arend Westerholt (RG Klein Roscharden)17. 7.30

Milc inc427Patrick Schmitz (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)18. 7.20

Barbera Mantha45Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)19. 7.10

Franzl S299Rainer Schnitger (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)19. 7.10

Cooby Doo204Silke Manssen (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)21. 7.00

Maximus de Levee421Dirk Visscher (RG Heisfelde e.V.)21. 7.00

Luna T 3411Lukasz Lysikowski (RUFV Boerger)23. 6.80

Tarso554Bernd Osterkamp (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)23. 6.80

Cayo Coco 4126Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)25. 6.40

Carlos 857102Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)26. 5.90

Toulara565Yvonne Trojahn (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)26. 5.90

2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Chacthago Clou PS138Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)1. P 8.60

Bugatti De Balou Star65Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)2. P 8.50

Barbera Mantha45Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)3. P 8.40

Chiara O158Bernd Osterkamp (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)4. P 8.30

Clarck171Yvonne Trojahn (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 8.30

Concara 5193Janne Visscher (RG Heisfelde e.V.)6. P 8.20

Don Quarado de Flamingo J262Martin Kersten (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)7. P 8.10

Cellestic Top128Dirk Visscher (RG Heisfelde e.V.)8. P 8.00

Qpé474Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)9. P 7.90

Vapiano 16578Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)9. P 7.90

Chad Calypso PS139Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)11. P 7.80

Hickstead-Hero323Nadine Wendt (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)11. P 7.80

Clarkson 9174Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)13. 7.70

Diatendra K248Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)13. 7.70

Pratoni 8470Tabea Hölscher (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)13. 7.70

Balduin 4537Lukasz Lysikowski (RUFV Boerger)16. 7.60

Lady Cadora S362Nancy Stolte-Greskamp (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)16. 7.60

Saphir Gold N510Friederike Nienaber (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)16. 7.60

Campari O 384Florian Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)19. 7.50

Etix284Bernd Osterkamp (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)19. 7.50

Qualina 3475Janne Visscher (RG Heisfelde e.V.)19. 7.50

Kokomo B354Nadine Wendt (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)22. 7.40

Lasino Grande370Guillaume Henriet (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)22. 7.40

Milc inc427Patrick Schmitz (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)24. 7.30

Columbus 104191Guillaume Henriet (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)25. 7.20

Brightwood61Arend Westerholt (RG Klein Roscharden)26. 7.00

Jolly Coeur 10345Stefanie Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)26. 7.00

Conrad 159197Malte Thienel (RV Hoeven e.V.)28. 6.50

Lanzelot 141368Martin Kersten (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)28. 6.50
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Casinos Diamond115Arend Westerholt (RG Klein Roscharden)30. 5.90

My Little Star S441Rainer Schnitger (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)30. 5.90

Cayo Coco 4126Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)32. 0.00

3 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Cooby Doo204Silke Manssen (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)1. P 8.10

Gina Blue 6308Imke Böckmann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)2. P 8.00

Ciciano167Hermann Hüsers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)3. P 7.80

Zara K 4626Kim Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden)3. P 7.80

Amazing Ally 210Sanna Többen (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. P 7.70

Elyse H280Amelie Kolthoff (RUFV Wietmarschen)5. P 7.70

Baily 5636Anna-Lena Pargmann (RV Hoeven e.V.)7. P 7.60

Captain Calle 390Mathis Huisinga (RuFV Rheiderland)7. P 7.60

Valico Valbona575Leonie Tangenberg (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)9. 7.50

Dia 27242Tanja Osterhues (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)10. 7.40

Lotte MS400Anja Martens (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)10. 7.40

Sheldon Lee Cooper 3520Pia Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)10. 7.40

Clintissima Gold177Heinz-Hermann Decker (RV Hoeven e.V.)13. 7.30

Toulara565Yvonne Trojahn (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)13. 7.30

Captain Cabal89Madlen Käter-Siemer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)15. 7.20

Corlanda Gold212Heinz-Hermann Decker (RV Hoeven e.V.)15. 7.20

Caprice 55588Nele Claus (RuFV Dwergte)17. 7.10

Luna T 3411Lukasz Lysikowski (RUFV Boerger)17. 7.10

Finchen 82295Lena Sievers (RUFV Boerger)19. 7.00

My little Star 3440Amelie Kolthoff (RUFV Wietmarschen)20. 6.80

Cool Casper 5206Marina Deuling (RUFV Haren-Ems)21. 0.00

Mamorka417Marielle Wilens (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)21. 0.00

4 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Clarck171Yvonne Trojahn (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P 8.20

Pratoni 8470Tabea Hölscher (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P 8.00

Sheldon Lee Cooper 3520Pia Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)3. P 7.90

Conrad 159197Malte Thienel (RV Hoeven e.V.)4. P 7.70

Elyse H280Amelie Kolthoff (RUFV Wietmarschen)4. P 7.70

Caramia 5693Bernhard Rohling (RUFV Haren-Ems)6. P 7.60

Constantinus 3198Bernhard Rohling (RUFV Haren-Ems)6. P 7.60

Campari O 384Florian Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)8. P 7.50

Dia 27242Tanja Osterhues (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)8. P 7.50

Gina Blue 6308Imke Böckmann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)10. 7.30

Jolly Coeur 10345Stefanie Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)11. 7.20

Balduin 4537Lukasz Lysikowski (RUFV Boerger)12. 7.10

Finchen 82295Lena Sievers (RUFV Boerger)12. 7.10

Crystalla230Anne Ellmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)14. 7.00

Ciciano167Hermann Hüsers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)15. 6.90

Lotte MS400Anja Martens (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)15. 6.90

Zara K 4626Kim Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden)17. 6.70

Qpé474Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)18. 6.60

Calista 6474Luisa Recknagel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)19. 6.40

Valico Valbona575Leonie Tangenberg (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)20. 6.10

Saphir Gold N510Friederike Nienaber (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)21. 5.90

Lady Cadora S362Nancy Stolte-Greskamp (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)22. 5.00

5/1 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Lu la Belle403Miriam Gebbeken (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P 8.20

Sir Willi 5526Victoria Thien (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)2. P 8.00

Clio Quidam178Zara Grote (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)3. P 7.90

Buddy 19364Sonja Gerdes (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.70

Black Lady 5758Sophia Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)5. P 7.60

Captain Calle 390Mathis Huisinga (RuFV Rheiderland)5. P 7.60

Quidara487Marijke Knulst (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)5. P 7.60
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Diccas250Aylina Kronberg (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)8. 7.50

Graffiti 76317Sophia Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)9. 7.40

Rebell's Comeback499Ellen Schapstall (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)10. 7.30

Ludano 3405Joana-Marie Harders (RFV Elisabethfehn e.V.)11. 7.20

Paola 224459Sophie Deuling (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)11. 7.20

Holly 152325Mira Fehrmann (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)13. 7.00

Die kleine Freundin252Mona Ferentschik (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)14. 6.80

Valentinos Rubina K574Kathrin Krüssel (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)14. 6.80

Sunshine's Princess547Linda Wussow (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)16. 6.50

Dreiklang 8268Nadine Schmidt (RUFV Boerger)17. 5.80

Little Chestnut 4391Leonie Kiehne (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)18. 0.00

Madison's Juoie413Annika Jansen (RUFV Lorup e.V.)18. 0.00

5/2 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Jammy Fellow 3338Jule Visscher (RG Heisfelde e.V.)1. P 8.50

Solino Q529Vincent Preut (PSG Lähden e.V.)2. P 8.40

Arimara27Nora Muke (RUFV Haren-Ems)3. P 8.30

Sammy Sunshine 3507Sarah Wernke (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)4. P 8.20

Long Island 9395Vincent Preut (PSG Lähden e.V.)5. P 8.10

Giovanni N 3311Lisa Zinke (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)6. P 8.00

Luzera K412Jennifer Kiep (RUFV Lorup e.V.)7. P 7.90

Agrano2Marie-Sophie Hopster (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)8. P 7.60

Sympathico D549Louis Termühlen (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)9. P 7.50

Caspar 316117Nele Siegers (RV Hoeven e.V.)10. 7.40

Contessa H200Anna Meyer (RUFV Friesoythe)11. 7.30

Leo Luca378Birga Klatte (RV Hoeven e.V.)11. 7.30

Legolas 184376Henning Jansen (RUFV Osterbrock)13. 7.20

It's Showtime 10334Theresa Lau (RFV Sögel e.V.)14. 7.10

Livinjo 3393Laureen Brand (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)14. 7.10

Zalido 2590Sönke Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)16. 7.00

Lord Ludwich396Sandra Auen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)17. 6.90

Argentino 7725Matthias Reil (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)18. 6.70

No Name 56450Tomke Schulte (RuFV Rheiderland)19. 6.50

Charlotte 211150Matthias Reil (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)20. 6.40

Actrisse Du Lys1Christina ter Horst (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)21. 6.00

Cartouche l'espoir106Ute Burmeister (RFV Edewecht-Portsloge e.V.)22. 0.00

Filli 5294Sarah Wernke (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)22. 0.00

Gala 151302Jule Wessels (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor)22. 0.00

6/1 Springprüfung m.Idealzeit Kl.A*

Clio Quidam178Zara Grote (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 49.36

Quidara487Marijke Knulst (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 49.17

Paola 224459Sophie Deuling (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 48.97

Lu la Belle403Miriam Gebbeken (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 48.68

Holly 152325Mira Fehrmann (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 48.47

Diccas250Aylina Kronberg (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 51.74

Madison's Juoie413Annika Jansen (RUFV Lorup e.V.)7. P 1.00 / 52.02

Black Lady 5758Sophia Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)8. 1.00 / 47.69

Little Chestnut 4391Leonie Kiehne (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)9. 1.00 / 46.32

Close to me 3180Kevin Rothenburg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)10. 1.00 / 53.96

Graffiti 76317Sophia Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)11. 1.00 / 45.67

Ludano 3405Joana-Marie Harders (RFV Elisabethfehn e.V.)12. 4.00 / 48.98

Dreiklang 8268Nadine Schmidt (RUFV Boerger)13. 4.00 / 51.11

Sir Willi 5526Victoria Thien (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)14. 4.00 / 48.16

Corrida 23217Kevin Rothenburg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)15. 4.00 / 51.98

Buddy 19364Sonja Gerdes (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)16. 5.00 / 52.24

Die kleine Freundin252Mona Ferentschik (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)17. 5.00 / 47.21

Valentinos Rubina K574Kathrin Krüssel (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)18. 8.00 / 49.53

Shorty Shadow522Mathis Huisinga (RuFV Rheiderland)19. 31.00 / 93.04
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6/2 Springprüfung m.Idealzeit Kl.A*

It's Showtime 10334Theresa Lau (RFV Sögel e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 50.07

Argentino 7725Matthias Reil (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 50.25

Luzera K412Jennifer Kiep (RUFV Lorup e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 48.28

Contessa 135199Jule Visscher (RG Heisfelde e.V.)4. P 1.00 / 47.76

Charlotte 211150Matthias Reil (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)5. P 1.00 / 47.60

Sympathico D549Louis Termühlen (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)6. P 1.00 / 52.47

Contessa H200Anna Meyer (RUFV Friesoythe)7. P 1.00 / 47.40

Zalido 2590Sönke Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)8. P 1.00 / 47.04

Long Island 9395Vincent Preut (PSG Lähden e.V.)9. 1.00 / 53.20

Lord Ludwich396Sandra Auen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)10. 1.00 / 53.23

Livinjo 3393Laureen Brand (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)11. 1.00 / 53.34

Leo Luca378Birga Klatte (RV Hoeven e.V.)12. 1.00 / 53.48

Agrano2Marie-Sophie Hopster (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)13. 1.00 / 54.61

Caspar 316117Nele Siegers (RV Hoeven e.V.)14. 4.00 / 50.47

Legolas 184376Henning Jansen (RUFV Osterbrock)15. 4.00 / 50.63

Gala 151302Jule Wessels (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor)16. 4.00 / 51.28

Sammy Sunshine 3507Sarah Wernke (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)17. 4.00 / 51.35

Giovanni N 3311Lisa Zinke (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)18. 7.00 / 62.50

Pik Fein WS465Viola Nienhaus (RUFV Wietmarschen)19. 8.00 / 64.48

Solino Q529Vincent Preut (PSG Lähden e.V.)20. 8.00 / 67.41

7 Stilspringprüfung Kl.E

Sabrina 454505Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)1. P 8.00

Evelyn 27285Jona Wichmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)2. P 7.80

Sandmann B509Anna Westendorf (RUFV Boerger)3. P 7.70

Monty 627434Insa Scholten (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)4. P 7.60

Mastro's Dollar Girl620Emily Levien (RUFV Rulle)4. P 7.60

Amber 14412Angelina Diers (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)6. P 7.50

Melbourne 24423Ineke Frerichs (RuFV Rheiderland)6. P 7.50

Top Speed 3560Pia Runde (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)6. P 7.50

Lawan HBC372Lina Scholten (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)9. P 7.40

Meranta 3425Jill Cassens (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)9. P 7.40

Valentino la Vida573Merle Mersmann (RuFV Papenburg)9. P 7.40

Tornado 317619Jillian Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)9. P 7.40

Ginger 800310Malu Böhle (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)13. 7.30

Silverado 26523Anna Wilken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)13. 7.30

Pina Colada 230468Eva Lotte Schwarting (PS Petersfehn e.V.)15. 7.20

Damon Perfect H614Josie Meyer (RUFV Bösel e.V.)15. 7.20

Feldrose 14291Ennis Nee (RuFV Papenburg)17. 7.10

Eden 18275Emma Gelsmann-Kaspers (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)18. 7.00

Ludwig 222406Jana Brake (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)18. 7.00

Zeus 187627Carla Kirschner (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)18. 7.00

Giselle S312Karina Kondratjew (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)21. 6.70

Argentos VK26Theresa Ottens (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)22. 6.60

Lucky Love 8404Carla Heine (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)22. 6.60

Prinzessin Pia607Charlotte Eilers (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)24. 6.30

Dancing Dorie236Merle Mersmann (RuFV Papenburg)25. 6.10

Charilaos145Lennard Klene (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)26. 6.00

Charleston 63146Liane Steenken (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)27. 5.90

Cash 205113Daniela Otte-Krone (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)28. 5.50

Rapido XV496Lynn Gerdes (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)29. 5.00

8 Springprüfung m.Idealzeit Kl.E

Pina Colada 230468Eva Lotte Schwarting (PS Petersfehn e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 47.85

Joker 546344Amke Frerichs (RuFV Rheiderland)2. P 0.00 / 48.61

Meranta 3425Jill Cassens (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)3. P 0.00 / 48.65

Sandmann B509Anna Westendorf (RUFV Boerger)4. P 0.00 / 47.31

Damon Perfect H614Josie Meyer (RUFV Bösel e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 46.84
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Lucky Love 8404Carla Heine (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 49.17

Monty 627434Insa Scholten (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)7. P 0.00 / 46.76

Sabrina 454505Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 49.58

Valentino la Vida573Merle Mersmann (RuFV Papenburg)9. P 0.00 / 46.40

Evelyn 27285Jona Wichmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)10. P 1.00 / 50.08

Amber 14412Angelina Diers (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)11. 1.00 / 50.12

Ginger 800310Malu Böhle (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)12. 1.00 / 45.73

Feldrose 14291Ennis Nee (RuFV Papenburg)13. 1.00 / 45.38

Silverado 26523Anna Wilken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)14. 1.00 / 51.14

Giselle S312Karina Kondratjew (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)15. 1.00 / 44.54

Zeus 187627Carla Kirschner (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)16. 1.00 / 44.34

Dancing Dorie236Merle Mersmann (RuFV Papenburg)17. 1.00 / 51.71

Tornado 317619Jillian Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)17. 1.00 / 51.71

Argentos VK26Theresa Ottens (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)19. 1.00 / 52.29

Pilat's Baltarzar466Eva Lotte Schwarting (PS Petersfehn e.V.)20. 1.00 / 43.34

Top Speed 3560Pia Runde (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)21. 1.00 / 53.07

Lawan HBC372Lina Scholten (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)22. 2.00 / 55.00

Melbourne 24423Ineke Frerichs (RuFV Rheiderland)23. 4.00 / 48.24

Rapido XV496Lynn Gerdes (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)24. 4.00 / 48.80

Prinzessin Pia607Charlotte Eilers (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)25. 5.00 / 50.60

Cash 205113Daniela Otte-Krone (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)26. 5.00 / 53.58

Charilaos145Lennard Klene (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)27. 7.00 / 59.82

Charleston 63146Liane Steenken (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)28. 8.00 / 63.62

9 Springreiter-WB

Fleur598Jutta Eißing (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 8.40

Worren Noel599Greta Stolte-Greskamp (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)2. P 8.20

KG's Cartoon618Famke Essmeyer (RSV Breddewarden e.V.)3. P 8.10

Simba 153611Madison Joelle Kirstein (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.)4. P 8.00

Cisco Sugar Chex603Stine Snieders (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)5. P 7.80

Daisy609Marita Wensing (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)6. 7.70

Milano606Charlotte Boekhoff (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)7. 7.50

Wendy 749602Theda Harms (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)8. 7.40

Bjirmens Ewina604Anna Richter (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)8. 7.40

Jago 88337Tilda Gelsmann-Kaspers (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)10. 7.30

Lucky Karen Blue608Amy Steveker (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)10. 7.30

Mora600Emily Zum Hebel (Pferde ohne Grenzen e.V.)12. 7.20

Big Chocolate596Femke Hentschel (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)13. 7.10

Charly610Julie Alfing (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)14. 7.00

10 Stilspring-WB - ohne Erlaubte Zeit (EZ)

KG's Cartoon618Famke Essmeyer (RSV Breddewarden e.V.)1. P 8.10

Worren Noel599Greta Stolte-Greskamp (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)2. P 8.00

Milano606Charlotte Boekhoff (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)3. P 7.80

Fleur598Jutta Eißing (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.70

Daisy609Marita Wensing (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)5. P 7.60

Simba 153611Madison Joelle Kirstein (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.)6. 7.50

Wendy 749602Theda Harms (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)7. 7.30

Cisco Sugar Chex603Stine Snieders (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)8. 7.10

Jago 88337Tilda Gelsmann-Kaspers (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)9. 6.70

Bjirmens Ewina604Anna Richter (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)10. 6.50

Charly610Julie Alfing (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)11. 5.50

Big Chocolate596Femke Hentschel (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)12. 5.30

11/1 Springprüfung m.Idealzeit Kl.A**

Eleanor L279Carina Lampe (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 57.56

Cherie L156Thelke Smidt (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 57.79

Landis 2366Alexandra Kuper (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)3. P 1.00 / 59.28

Caramia 5693Bernhard Rohling (RUFV Haren-Ems)4. P 1.00 / 59.40

Cordales 5210Johannes Wester (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor)5. P 1.00 / 62.29
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Stand: 15.11.2021 / 08:24:44

Ergebnisübersicht: Lathen [382146002] 13.11.2021 - 14.11.2021

Cascada 90111Malin Alberts (RV Hoeven e.V.)6. 2.00 / 65.47

Jolly Coeur 10345Stefanie Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)7. 2.00 / 65.82

Cooper 75207Laureen Brand (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)8. 2.00 / 66.22

Louisiana 132402Anneke Matenaar (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)9. 5.00 / 60.58

Cocophino185Celina Breuer (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)10. 5.00 / 62.27

Sapore von Kükenmoor511Kerstin Kruse (RV Ahlhorn e.V.)11. 8.00 / 72.28

Scottsman Don xx515Mira Grüß (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)12. 18.00 / 66.89

La cheval617Veronika Victoria Lasak (RV Ganderkesee)13. 19.00 / 83.18

11/2 Springprüfung m.Idealzeit Kl.A**

Wiecko588Jana Hengelbrock (RUFV Rulle)1. P 1.00 / 61.84

Quintendra 6490Malin Johanna Kaiser (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 1.00 / 61.66

Magic Chocolate414Regina Thormann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)3. P 1.00 / 60.96

Inventor 2333Hanna Albers (RUFV Haren-Ems)4. P 1.00 / 68.08

Bacardi Dreaming32Erika Wölk (RC Werlte e.V.)5. P 1.00 / 59.54

Hollywood Hills 2327Caroline Schürmann (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)6. P 2.00 / 70.18

Quax der Bruchpilot480Leonie Tangenberg (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)7. 2.00 / 57.26

Carefree 294Jule Wessels (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor)8. 2.00 / 57.18

Conny 340195Alissa Deters (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)9. 2.00 / 56.53

Dreamgirl WE267Sarah Veltmann (ZRFV Neuenkirchen e. V.)10. 2.00 / 55.83

Cassy 75121Lara Wieking (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)11. 3.00 / 50.63

Stakko's Stella536Nicole Hilbers (RUFV Wietmarschen)12. 4.00 / 64.32

Rahmannshof Cambridge616Marvin Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)13. 4.00 / 63.08

Cocolu184Svenja Fortwengel (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)14. 5.00 / 60.14

Coeur de Lagune186Verena Abing (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)15. 6.00 / 55.97

Calio WE73Alexandra Schleper (PSG Lähden e.V.)16. 10.00 / 70.56

Lordinio 2397Lea Noormann (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)17. 22.00 / 86.05

12/1 Springprüfung Kl.L m.Siegerrunde

Constantinus 3198Bernhard Rohling (RUFV Haren-Ems)1. P *0.00 / 37.94

Quintendra 6490Malin Johanna Kaiser (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 39.59

Coeur de Lagune186Verena Abing (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)3. P *0.00 / 41.26

Magic Chocolate414Regina Thormann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)4. P *0.00 / 41.40

Romance 72502Maria Hebbelmann (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)5. P *4.00 / 40.40

Quebelle de la cour615Louisa Tepe (RG Klein Roscharden)6. P *4.00 / 46.08

Caramia 5693Bernhard Rohling (RUFV Haren-Ems)7. P 0.00 / 57.98

Cordales 5210Johannes Wester (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor)8. 1.00 / 60.05

Eleanor L279Carina Lampe (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)9. 1.00 / 60.60

Cascada 90111Malin Alberts (RV Hoeven e.V.)10. 1.00 / 60.87

Cocophino185Celina Breuer (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)11. 2.00 / 64.64

Cherie L156Thelke Smidt (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)12. 4.00 / 53.84

Air Mexx3Felix Roling (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)13. 5.00 / 60.17

Jolly Coeur 10345Stefanie Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)14. 5.00 / 63.11

Scottsman Don xx515Mira Grüß (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)15. 9.00 / 61.14

Cooper 75207Laureen Brand (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)16. 10.00 / 82.59

Inventor 2333Hanna Albers (RUFV Haren-Ems)17. 15.00 / 70.21

Louisiana 132402Anneke Matenaar (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)18. 17.00 / 78.46

Landis 2366Alexandra Kuper (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)19. 20.00 / 91.40

12/2 Springprüfung Kl.L m.Siegerrunde

Anatevka 8417Maximilian Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 40.79

Rahmannshof Cambridge616Marvin Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P *4.00 / 40.54

Qpé474Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P *4.00 / 40.60

Lapento369Farina Tobergte (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)4. P *4.00 / 42.09

Quintana 30489Isabell Többen (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)5. P 1.00 / 60.16

Stanly 18613Launa Link (RC Mauritius Diepersdorf e.V.)6. 4.00 / 54.04

Quax der Bruchpilot480Leonie Tangenberg (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)7. 4.00 / 54.40

Conny 340195Alissa Deters (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)8. 4.00 / 55.86

Chacco Prince135Hendrik Borgmann (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)9. 4.00 / 57.64

Hollywood Hills 2327Caroline Schürmann (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)10. 4.00 / 57.70
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Stand: 15.11.2021 / 08:24:44

Ergebnisübersicht: Lathen [382146002] 13.11.2021 - 14.11.2021

Cassy 75121Michael Wieking Dr. (RUFV Haren-Ems)11. 8.00 / 53.83

Just Magic 6351Hannah Olding (RuFV Dwergte)12. 8.00 / 54.61

Stakko's Stella536Nicole Hilbers (RUFV Wietmarschen)13. 8.00 / 58.21
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